Result Status

Report Parameters

District Acade'm|c Semester
Session
Goa All All Aug-2017 Sem 2
- Trainee | Result Pass Fail ®
District Name [ITI Trade Paper count | pecaired | count | count Pass %
GR30000007-Mapusa
North Goa Government Industrial All Trades All Papers 602 580 564 16 97.24%
Training Institute
GR30000007-Mapusa
- 242-Computer Operator and : o
North Goa Goye_rnmentllndustrlal Programming Assistant Paper-I 43 42 41 1 97.62%
Training Institute
GR30000007-Mapusa
North Goa Government Industrial 242 Computer Operator and Paper-I 43 42 a1 1| 97.62%
Training Institute 9 9
GR30000007-Mapusa
North Goa Government Industrial é?g'?:;]nne:geersgiesrtgﬁr and Practical 43 42 41 1 97.62%
Training Institute 9 9
GR30000007-Mapusa
North Goa Government Industrial 219-Electronics Mechanic Paper-I 13 11 11 0 100.00%
Training Institute
GR30000007-Mapusa
North Goa Government Industrial 219-Electronics Mechanic Paper-II 13 11 11 0 100.00%
Training Institute
GR30000007-Mapusa
North Goa Government Industrial 219-Electronics Mechanic Paper-Ill 13 11 11 0 100.00%
Training Institute
GR30000007-Mapusa
North Goa Government Industrial 219-Electronics Mechanic Practical 13 11 11 0 100.00%
Training Institute
GR30000007-Mapusa
North Goa Government Industrial 227-Fitter Paper-I 14 14 12 2 85.71%
Training Institute
GR30000007-Mapusa
North Goa Government Industrial 227-Fitter Paper-II 14 14 12 2 85.71%
Training Institute
GR30000007-Mapusa
North Goa Government Industrial 227-Fitter Paper-Iil 14 14 12 2 85.71%
Training Institute
GR30000007-Mapusa
North Goa Government Industrial 227-Fitter Practical 14 14 12 2 85.71%
Training Institute
GR30000007-Mapusa . S
North Goa Government Industrial %ﬁg;g;?gmatéogtgr?]ml\ﬂmalijr?t'gﬁgzze Paper-I 17 16 16 0 100.00%
Training Institute 9y Sy
GR30000007-Mapusa 220-Information Communication
North Goa Government Industrial - Paper-II 17 16 15 1 93.75%
Training Institute Technology System Maintenance
GR30000007-Mapusa 220-Information Communication
North Goa Government Industrial - Paper-Ill 17 16 15 1 93.75%
Training Institute Technology System Maintenance
GR30000007-Mapusa 220-Information Communication
North Goa Government Industrial ; Practical 17 16 16 0 100.00%
Training Institute Technology System Maintenance
GR30000007-Mapusa
North Goa Government Industrial 215-Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Paper-I 20 20 20 0 100.00%
Training Institute
GR30000007-Mapusa
North Goa Government Industrial 215-Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Paper-II 20 20 20 0 100.00%
Training Institute
GR30000007-Mapusa
North Goa Government Industrial 215-Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Paper-Ill 20 20 20 0 100.00%
Training Institute
GR30000007-Mapusa
North Goa Government Industrial 215-Mechanic (Motor Vehicle) Practical 20 20 20 0 100.00%
Training Institute

Report Generated on :: 07/12/2018 16:05:08

Page 1 of 2




District Name

ITI

Trade

Result Status

Paper

Trainee
Count

Result
Decalred

Pass
Count

Fail
Count

Pass %

North Goa

GR30000007-Mapusa
Government Industrial
Training Institute

All Trades

All Papers

602

580

564

16

97.24%

North Goa

GR30000007-Mapusa
Government Industrial
Training Institute

201-Mechanic Diesel

Paper-I

33

32

32

100.00%

North Goa

GR30000007-Mapusa
Government Industrial
Training Institute

201-Mechanic Diesel

Paper-II

33

32

32

100.00%

North Goa

GR30000007-Mapusa
Government Industrial
Training Institute

201-Mechanic Diesel

Paper-Ill

33

32

32

100.00%

North Goa

GR30000007-Mapusa
Government Industrial
Training Institute

201-Mechanic Diesel

Practical

33

32

32

100.00%

North Goa

GR30000007-Mapusa
Government Industrial
Training Institute

258-Secretarial Practice (English)

Paper-I

19

18

17

94.44%

North Goa

GR30000007-Mapusa
Government Industrial
Training Institute

258-Secretarial Practice (English)

Paper-II

19

18

17

94.44%

North Goa

GR30000007-Mapusa
Government Industrial
Training Institute

258-Secretarial Practice (English)

Practical

19

18

17

94.44%

North Goa

GR30000007-Mapusa
Government Industrial
Training Institute

221-Turner

Paper-I

100.00%

North Goa

GR30000007-Mapusa
Government Industrial
Training Institute

221-Turner

Paper-II

100.00%

North Goa

GR30000007-Mapusa
Government Industrial
Training Institute

221-Turner

Paper-Ill

100.00%

North Goa

GR30000007-Mapusa
Government Industrial
Training Institute

221-Turner

Practical

100.00%

Report Generated on :: 07/12/2018 16:05:08

Page 2 of 2




