

Result Status

Report Parameters

State	District	ш	Academic Session	Semester
Goa	All	All	Aug-2017	Sem 2

District Name	ΙΤΙ	Trade	Paper	Trainee Count	Result Decalred	Pass Count	Fail Count	Pass %
North Goa	GR30000007-Mapusa Government Industrial Training Institute	All Trades	All Papers	602	580	564	16	97.24%
North Goa	GR30000007-Mapusa Government Industrial Training Institute	242-Computer Operator and Programming Assistant	Paper-I	43	42	41	1	97.62%
North Goa	GR30000007-Mapusa Government Industrial Training Institute	242-Computer Operator and Programming Assistant	Paper-II	43	42	41	1	97.62%
North Goa	GR30000007-Mapusa Government Industrial Training Institute	242-Computer Operator and Programming Assistant	Practical	43	42	41	1	97.62%
North Goa	GR30000007-Mapusa Government Industrial Training Institute	219-Electronics Mechanic	Paper-I	13	11	11	0	100.00%
North Goa	GR30000007-Mapusa Government Industrial Training Institute	219-Electronics Mechanic	Paper-II	13	11	11	0	100.00%
North Goa	GR30000007-Mapusa Government Industrial Training Institute	219-Electronics Mechanic	Paper-III	13	11	11	0	100.00%
North Goa	GR30000007-Mapusa Government Industrial Training Institute	219-Electronics Mechanic	Practical	13	11	11	0	100.00%
North Goa	GR30000007-Mapusa Government Industrial Training Institute	227-Fitter	Paper-I	14	14	12	2	85.71%
North Goa	GR30000007-Mapusa Government Industrial Training Institute	227-Fitter	Paper-II	14	14	12	2	85.71%
North Goa	GR30000007-Mapusa Government Industrial Training Institute	227-Fitter	Paper-III	14	14	12	2	85.71%
North Goa	GR30000007-Mapusa Government Industrial Training Institute	227-Fitter	Practical	14	14	12	2	85.71%
North Goa	GR30000007-Mapusa Government Industrial Training Institute	220-Information Communication Technology System Maintenance	Paper-I	17	16	16	0	100.00%
North Goa	GR30000007-Mapusa Government Industrial Training Institute	220-Information Communication Technology System Maintenance	Paper-II	17	16	15	1	93.75%
North Goa	GR30000007-Mapusa Government Industrial Training Institute	220-Information Communication Technology System Maintenance	Paper-III	17	16	15	1	93.75%
North Goa	GR30000007-Mapusa Government Industrial Training Institute	220-Information Communication Technology System Maintenance	Practical	17	16	16	0	100.00%
North Goa	GR30000007-Mapusa Government Industrial Training Institute	215-Mechanic (Motor Vehicle)	Paper-I	20	20	20	0	100.00%
North Goa	GR30000007-Mapusa Government Industrial Training Institute	215-Mechanic (Motor Vehicle)	Paper-II	20	20	20	0	100.00%
North Goa	GR30000007-Mapusa Government Industrial Training Institute	215-Mechanic (Motor Vehicle)	Paper-III	20	20	20	0	100.00%
North Goa	GR30000007-Mapusa Government Industrial Training Institute	215-Mechanic (Motor Vehicle)	Practical	20	20	20	0	100.00%



Result Status

District Name	ш	Trade	Paper	Trainee Count	Result Decalred	Pass Count	Fail Count	Pass %
North Goa	GR30000007-Mapusa Government Industrial Training Institute	All Trades	All Papers	602	580	564	16	97.24%
North Goa	GR30000007-Mapusa Government Industrial Training Institute	201-Mechanic Diesel	Paper-I	33	32	32	0	100.00%
North Goa	GR30000007-Mapusa Government Industrial Training Institute	201-Mechanic Diesel	Paper-II	33	32	32	0	100.00%
North Goa	GR30000007-Mapusa Government Industrial Training Institute	201-Mechanic Diesel	Paper-III	33	32	32	0	100.00%
North Goa	GR30000007-Mapusa Government Industrial Training Institute	201-Mechanic Diesel	Practical	33	32	32	0	100.00%
North Goa	GR30000007-Mapusa Government Industrial Training Institute	258-Secretarial Practice (English)	Paper-I	19	18	17	1	94.44%
North Goa	GR30000007-Mapusa Government Industrial Training Institute	258-Secretarial Practice (English)	Paper-II	19	18	17	1	94.44%
North Goa	GR30000007-Mapusa Government Industrial Training Institute	258-Secretarial Practice (English)	Practical	19	18	17	1	94.44%
North Goa	GR30000007-Mapusa Government Industrial Training Institute	221-Turner	Paper-I	7	7	7	0	100.00%
North Goa	GR30000007-Mapusa Government Industrial Training Institute	221-Turner	Paper-II	7	7	7	0	100.00%
North Goa	GR30000007-Mapusa Government Industrial Training Institute	221-Turner	Paper-III	7	7	7	0	100.00%
North Goa	GR30000007-Mapusa Government Industrial Training Institute	221-Turner	Practical	7	7	7	0	100.00%

Report Generated on :: 07/12/2018 16:05:08